Safety
Products
Product Presentation
2013
O u r  S c o p e
KLS Group is a specialist on interlocking
Present in many countries directly and in the majority of industrialized areas with

tal valve opening.
Non-conductive polypropylene body
Dielectric protection
High resistance to Impact, heat, corrosion and chemi-
cal
Locking by padlock
Finish: red colour
Option:
For rotation valve, 5 sizes available
For ball valve
For butterfl y valve
VALVE NOT SUPPLIED as a standard.
VLR
Valve locking ststems
 DIMENSIONS
VLR25-63R = CONSIGNATION for valve dimension Ø 25 / 63 mm
VLR63-127R = CONSIGNATION for valve dimension Ø 63 / 127 mm
VLR127-165R = CONSIGNATION for valve dimension Ø 127 / 165 mm
VLR165-254R = CONSIGNATION for valve dimension Ø 165 / 254 mm
VLR254-330R = CONSIGNATION for valve dimension Ø 254 / 330 mm  VLR-
VLRBLR = CONSIGNATION for ball valve
VLRPAR = CONSIGNATION for butterfl y valve
Anti-dust Protections